©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
March, 2020 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
FSL206MR/D
Green Mode Power Switch
FSL206MR
Description
The FSL206MR integrated Pulse−Width Modulator (PWM) and

2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Operating
Temperature Top Mark PKG Packing Method
Output Power Table (Note 1)
Current Limit RDS(ON),MAX
230 Vac
�15% (Note 2) 85 ∼265 Vac
Open Frame
(Note 3)
Open Frame
(Note 3)
FSL206MRN −40 ∼ 115°C FSL206MR 8−DIP Tube 0.6 A 19 � 12 W 7 W
FSL206MRBN L206MRB
FSL206MRL FSL206MR 8−LSOP Tube
FSL206MRLX Tape & Reel
1. The junction temperature can limit the maximum output power.
2. 230 Vac or 100/115 Vac with doubler. The maximum power with CCM operation.
3. Maximum practical continuous power in an open−frame design at 50°C ambient.
APPLICATION DIAGRAM